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Thursday, September 26, 2024 

8:30 – 9:00a.m. Welcome address  

➢ Prof. Francesco Mola, Rector of the University of Cagliari 

➢ Patrizio Monfardini, Economics and Business Department 
(SEA) Director 

➢ Anna Maria Pinna, CRENoS Director 

  

Session 1 

Chair: Anna Maria Pinna, University of Cagliari and CRENoS 

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Navigating Supply Chain Disruptions: How Firms Respond to Low Water 

Levels 

➢ Saskia Meuchelboeck, Aarhus University 

 Discussant: Anca Cristea, University of Oregon  

10:00 –10:30 a.m. 

10:30 – 11:30 p.m. 

Break – Snacks and beverages provided 

One Way or Another: Modes of Transport and International Trade 

➢ Edoardo Tolva, University of Warwick 

 

 Discussant: Sabine Stillger, University of Mannheim  

11:30 –12:00 p.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. Homogeneous Space and Heterogeneous Cities: Evidence from the 9th 

Century 

➢ Federico Trionfetti, Aix-Marseille School of Economics 

 Discussant: Anna Maria Pinna, University of Cagliari  

1:00 – 2:00 p.m. Lunch – Sponsored by Dipartimento SEA (UniCa) and Dipartimento di 

Economia Management e Metodi quantitative (UniMi) 

Agenda 

http://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/
https://en.unica.it/en/university/organisation/governing-bodies/rector
https://web.unica.it/unica/page/en/patrizio_monfardini
https://web.unica.it/unica/page/en/annam_pinna
https://web.unica.it/unica/page/en/annam_pinna
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/meuchelboeck.pdf
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/meuchelboeck.pdf
https://sites.google.com/view/saskiameuchelboeck/
https://www.ancacristea.com/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/tolva.pdf
https://edoardotolva.github.io/
https://sites.google.com/view/sabinestillger/home
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/trionfetti.pdf
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/trionfetti.pdf
https://trionfetti.wordpress.com/
https://web.unica.it/unica/page/en/annam_pinna
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Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Session 2 

Chair: Simona Iammarino, University of Cagliari and LSE 

2:00 – 3:00 p.m. Policy Relevant Information Spillovers in Export Markets 

➢ Joel Rodrigue, Vanderbilt University 

 

 Discussant: Phillip McCalman, University of Melbourne  

3:00 – 3:30 p.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  

3:30 – 4:30 p.m. The Legacy of Conflict on Trade Negotiations 

➢ Maurizio Zanardi, University of Sussex 

 

 Discussant: Tibor Besedeš, Georgia Institute of Technology  

4:30 – 5:00 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  

5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Tariffs Tax the Poor More: Evidence from Household Consumption 

➢ Luca Macedoni, Aarhus University 

  

 

 Discussant: Christoph Albert, Collegio Carlo Alberto  

8:15pm Dinner at Framento, sponsored by UniCredit Bank  

 

 

Friday, September 27, 2024 

Session 3 

Chair: Andrea Ariu, University of Milan 

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. Pursuing Environmental and Social Objectives through Trade Agreements  

➢ Miriam Manchin, Politecnico di Milano  

 Discussant: Maurizio Zanardi, University of Sussex  

10:00 –10:30 a.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  

10:30 – 11:30 a.m. The Role of Firm Heterogeneity and Intermediate Inputs for Carbon Leakage  

➢ Sabine Stillger, University of Mannheim 

 Discussant: Edoardo Tolva, University of Warwick   

11:30 –12:00 p.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. ➢ Keynote: Banu Demir, University of Oxford 

 

Plastic Turkey: International Impacts of China's Waste Import Ban 

 

  

 

1:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Lunch – Sponsored by Dipartimento SEA (UniCa) and Dipartimento 

di Economia Management e Metodi quantitative (UniMi) 

 

https://web.unica.it/unica/page/en/simona_iammarino
https://joelrodrigue.com/
https://sites.google.com/site/pmccalman/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/zanardi.pdf
https://sites.google.com/view/mauriziozanardi/
https://besedes.econ.gatech.edu/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/macedoni.pdf
https://www.lucamacedoni.com/
https://christophalbert.weebly.com/
https://ariu.eu/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/manchin.pdf
https://www.som.polimi.it/professor/miriam-manchin/
https://sites.google.com/view/mauriziozanardi/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/stillger.pdf
https://sites.google.com/view/sabinestillger/home
https://edoardotolva.github.io/
https://sites.google.com/site/banudemirpakel/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/demir.pdf
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Friday, September 27, 2024 

Session 4 

Chair: Giovanni Sulis, University of Cagliari 

2:00 – 3:00 p.m. Organized Labor When Things Go South: Unions and the Labor Market 

Consequences of NAFTA 

➢ Anca Cristea, University of Oregon 

 Discussant: Luca Macedoni, Aarhus University  

3:00 – 3:30 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  

3:30 – 4:30 p.m. Offshoring and the Decline of Unions 

➢ Will Olney, Williams College 

 

 

 Discussant: Daniela Puggioni, Banco de México  

4:30 –5:00 p.m. Break – Beverages provided  

5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Immigrants, Imports, and Welfare: Evidence from Household Purchase Data 

➢ Christoph Albert, Collegio Carlo Alberto  

Discussant: Miriam Manchin, Politecnico di Milan 

 

8:30 p.m. Dinner at Josto Restaurant – Sponsored by Dipartimento SEA (UniCa)   

 

Saturday, September 28, 2024 

Session 5 

Chair: Tibor Besedeš, Georgia Tech and FREIT 

9:00 – 10:00 a.m. FDI screening by host governments: Who bears the cost? 

➢ Phillip McCalman, University of Melbourne 

 

 

 Discussant: Federico Trionfetti, Aix-Mareille School of Economics 

 

 

10:00 – 11:00 a.m. It Takes (More Than) a Moment: Estimating Trade Flows with Superstar 

Exporters 

➢ Emanuele Forlani, University of Pavia 

 Discussant: Joel Rodrigue, Vanderbilt University  

11:00 – 11:30 p.m. Break – Snacks and beverages provided  

11:30 – 12:30 p.m. “Everybody Fights an American War”: Market Access and Uncertainty during 

the US-China Trade War 

➢ Daniela Puggioni, Banco de México 

 Discussant: Will Olney, Williams College  

                              Adjourn Conference  

 

https://sites.google.com/site/giovannisulis/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/cristea.pdf
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/cristea.pdf
https://www.ancacristea.com/
https://www.lucamacedoni.com/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/olney.pdf
https://sites.google.com/site/willolney/home
https://danielapuggioni.weebly.com/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/albert.pdf
https://christophalbert.weebly.com/
https://www.som.polimi.it/professor/miriam-manchin/
https://besedes.econ.gatech.edu/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/mccalman.pdf
https://sites.google.com/site/pmccalman/
https://trionfetti.wordpress.com/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/forlani.pdf
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/forlani.pdf
https://sites.google.com/view/emanueleforlani/home
https://joelrodrigue.com/
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/puggioni.pdf
https://www.freit.org/SETC/2024/selected/puggioni.pdf
https://danielapuggioni.weebly.com/
https://sites.google.com/site/willolney/home
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Participants:  

 
Christoph Albert christoph.albert@carloalberto.org Collegio Carlo Alberto 
Fabio Angei fabio.angei@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Luigi Apuzzo luigi.apuzzo@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Federico Aresu federico.aresu@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Andrea Ariu andrea.ariu@unimi.it University of Milan 
Tibor Besedes besedes@gatech.edu Georgia Institute of Technology 
Andrea Caria andrea.caria91@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Anca Cristea cristea@uoregon.edu University of Oregon 
Banu Demir banu.demirpakel@economics.ox.ac.uk Oxford University 
Diego Dessi diego.desi@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Elisa Dienesch elisasm.dienesch@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Emanuele Forlani emanuele.forlani@unipv.it University of Pavia 
Alessio Garau alessio.garau@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Francesca Ghinami francescaghinami@gmail.com University of Cagliari 
Simmona Iammarino simona.iammarino@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Vania Manuela Licio vaniam.licio@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Luca Macedoni luca.macedoni@gmail.com Aarhus University 
Miriam Manchin miriam.manchin@polimi.it Politecnico di Milano 
Elisa Melis elisa.melis94@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Phillip McCalman pmccalman@gmail.com Uinversity of Melbourne 
Saskia Meuchelboeck sameu@econ.au.dk Aarhus University 
Will Olney wwo1@williams.edu Williams College 
Anna Maria Pinna ampinna@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Daniela Puggioni puggioni.daniela@gmail.com Banco de México 
Joel Rodrigue joel.rodrigue@gmail.com Vanderbilt University 
Luca Serafini luca.serafini@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Sabine Stillger sabine.stillger@uni-mannheim.de University Of Mannheim 
Giovanni Sulis gsulis@unica.it University of Cagliari 
Alberto Tidu alberto.tidu@yahoo.it University of Cagliari 
Edoardo Tolva edoardo.tolva@warwick.ac.uk University Of Warwick 
Federico Trionfetti Federico.Trionfetti@univ-amu.fr Aix-Marseille School of Economics 
Maurizio Zanardi m.zanardi@surrey.ac.uk University Of Surrey 
Zhou Zhou zhouzhou@sass.org.cn Shanghai Academy of Social Science 

 


